
Baker, Ryan PE/Computer
M,W 7:00-7:40 AM; T,Th 7:15-7:40 AM &
2:45-3:00 PM bakerr@wyomingps.org

Banks, Dan Social Studies Mon-Thurs 2:45-3:15PM (by apointment) banksd@wyomingps.org
Black, Roy English Mon-Thurs 2:45-3:15PM (by apointment) blackr@wyomingps.org
Bushen, John Video Production 7:00-7:40 AM at WJH bushenj@wyomingps.org

Byrd, Matt Math
Mornings 7:15 -7:40 and after school 2:45-
3:00 byrdm2@wyomingps.org

Carmer, Jody Math
Mornings 7:15 - 7:40 (M-F) & after school
2:45 - 3:30 (M-Th) carmerj@wyomingps.org

Caul, Steve SPED-CI Mon-Thurs 2:45-3:15PM (by apointment) cauls@wyomingps.org

Colter, Sally Math

M, W, Th, & F   7:15-7:35 am
M,T, W, & Th    2:45-3:15 pm
Other times by appointment colters@wyomingps.org

Custer, Ted Special Education
M-TH 2:45-3:30; M-F 7:15-7:45; other
times by appointment custer@wyomingps.org

Davis, Sherrie Art

M-TH 2:45-3:45PM or by apointment (no
morning times at high school during that
time) daviss@wyomingps.org

Dehaan, Deb English
M-F, 7:00 a.m. to 7:30 a.m. and 2:45 - 4:
00 dehaand@wyomingps.org

Denton, Cathy English
M 2:45-3:30, T 2:45-3:30, W 2:45-3:30, TH
2:45-3:30; other times by appointment dentonc@wyomingps.org

Dery,Kaitlin Sped-CI Mon-Thurs 2:45-3:15PM (by apointment)

DeShetler, Roger Spanish/S.Studies
M-F 6:50-7:30am M-TH 2:45-3pm or later
by appt. deshetr@wyomingps.org

Detweiler, Jane Band Monday-Friday: 8:30-9:00, or by appt. detweij@wyomingps.org
Dunkle, Sue Social Studies Monday - Friday: 7:00-7:30; 2:45-4:00 dunkles@wyomingps.org

Ferguson, Kristin Math
M-F 7:15-7:45 (earlier by appt.)and M-Th
2:45-3:15, later by appt. fergusk@wyomingps.org

Flood, Becky PE/Health
Monday - Friday: 7:15-7:40; 2:45-4:00 or
by appt. floodr@wyomingps.org

Gaglio, Anne Marie Spanish M-F 7:15-7:40; 2:45-3:45 and by appt. gaglioa@wyomingps.org
Gibson, Meleah English M-Th 2:45-3:15, or by appt. gibsonm@wyomingps.org
Gurk, Shawn Band M-Th 2:45-3:15PM (By apointment) gurks@wyomingps.org
Hawkins, Rebecca English M-Th 2:45-3:15PM (By apointment) hawkinr2@wyomingps.org

Janz, Melissa SPED
After school M & W 2:45-3:15; T & Th 2:
45-3:30; other times by appointment janzm@wyomingps.org

Kambestad,kirk Social Studies
M-F 7:15-7:35 and T-Th 2:45-3:15PM (By
apointment) kambestad@wyomingps.org



Kimball, Jeanne Counselor M-Th 2:45-3:15PM (By apointment) kimbalj@wyomingps.org

Kugler, Dave Science
Mornings 7:15 -7:40 and after school 2:45-
3:00 kuglerd@wyomingps.org

McHugh, Patrick Math

After school Wed. in media center, after
school M, T, W, F in room & by appt 2:45
-3:15 mchughp@wyomingps.org

Miedzielec, Mark Social Studies Monday-Thursday 2:45-3:30 miedzim@wyomingps.org

Miller, Angie Math
M - TH 7:15 to 7:35 and 2:45 to 3:00 (By
appointment) millera3@wyomingps.org

Miller, Mary Alice Choir
Mornings 7:15-7:40 AM or Contact by E-
mail millerm@wyomingps.org

Nelson, Jennifer Social Studies M-Thursday 2:45 to 3:30 nelsonj2@wyomingps.org
Omness, Mark Science M-Thursday 2:45 to 3:30 omnessm@wyomingps.org

Overmire, Becky Sped

Monday and Thursday 2:45-3:15, Tuesday
and Wednesday 2:45-3:30, other times by
appointment overmir@wyomingps.org

Phillips, Abbey Science
Mornings 7:15 - 7:35 and after school 2:45
- 3:00 or by appointment phillia3@wyomingps.org

Rader, Dave Science Mon-Thur 2:45-3:35, 7:15- 7:40 raderd@wyomingps.org

Raredon, Sara English
M 2:45-3:30, T 2:45-3:30, W 2:45-3:30, TH
2:45-3:30, appointments welcomed raredos@wyomingps.org

Rewa, Mike Health
Mornings 7:15-7:40 and after school 2:45-
3:10 rewam@wyomingps.org

Roberts, Maria SPED
2:45-3:30 PM daily; extended time with
advanced notice robertm2@wyomingps.org

Schnotala, Jeremy English

Any morning by appointment (7:20-7:40)
or any day after school with appointment
(2:45-3:15) schnotj@wyomingps.org

Sluiter, Katie English
mornings by appointment; Mon, Tue,
Thurs 2:45-3:45pm sluitek@wyomingps.org

Snoeyink, Kent Science
M-F 6:50-7:30am...M-Th 2:45-3pm or later
by appt. snoeyik@wyomingps.org

Spaak, Marie Social Studies
Mornings M-Th 7:15-7:35  After School 2:
45-3:30 spaakm@wyomingps.org

Underhill, Jacob Math M-F 7:15-7:45am and M W 2:45-3:30pm underhj@wyomingps.org

Vandergalien, Shantel English
M-F 7:15-7:45 and M-Th 2:45-3:00, later
by appt. vanders@wyomingps.org

VanderWerf, Laura ELL/Spanish
M-F 7:15-7:45 and M-Th 2:45-3:00, later
by appt. vanderl@wyomingps.org



VanKoevering, Corrin Sped M-F 2:45-3:15, or later by appt. vankoec@wyomingps.org

Vanvliet, Craig PE
M,W 7:00-7:40 AM; T,Th 7:15-7:40 AM &
2:45-3:00 PM vanvlic@wyomingps.org

Veenstra, Shwan Computers M-Th 7:15-7:45 and 2:45-3:15 Veensts@wyomingps.org

Vugteveen, Kristi Science/ELL
M-F 7:15-7:40 and M-Th 2:45-3:15, later
by appt. vugtevk@wyomingps.org

Walker, Anne Science
M-F 7:15-7:45 and M-Th 2:45-3:15, later
by appt. walkera@wyomingps.org

Wayer, Deb Health
M-Th 2:45-3:30PM (later if needed, by
appointment) wayerd@wyomingps.org

Wood, Amy French

M, W-F and every other Tuesday 2:45-3,
later by appointment (no before school
hours) wooda@wyomingps.org

Worth, Julie Math
M - Th 2:45 to 3:15 or later by appt.
(Tuesdays 2:45 - 3:45 if needed) worthj@wyomingps.org

Schneider, Melissa Media Services W & Th 7:15-7:45 and 2:45-3:15 schneim@wyomingps.org


